LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:

*Lumen Maintenance Report:
Seoul Semi Acrich MJT – 3030 series I-150206-04-K-04
Ordering Guide
Catalog No.:
FL200 is a versatile flood light with beam angle and wattage options, featuring junction box, ground spike, or tree-ring mounting options.
1Consult factory for additional options
2Consult factory for additional pricing
Dimensions
Delivered Lumens & Wattage per color temperature:
Ordering Guide
Performance Specifications
Flux up to 3,600 lm LER up to 126 lm/W
Power options 6W, 12W, 29W 120-277v input voltage
Starting temp. rated to -20˚F Ground spike mounting option
Integrated 0-10v dimming Junction box mounting option
Lumen Maintenance*: L70 >54K hrs Tree-ring mounting option
Environmental Specifications
Spot, Flood, Very Wide Flood options Amber-TF & RGBW options
CRI 80 Color temperature options
IP65 ETL listed for wet-locations
Effective Projected Area ≤ 0.3 ft2 Marine Grade option
5-year limited warranty Made in the USA
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
Catalog No. Beam Type Wattage LED Color Color Temp1 Voltage Finish Mounting Options2
 FL200-20 20º Spot 6W White 2700K 120-277v Black         Ground Spike
 FL200-40 40º Flood 12W Amber-TF 3000K 12v White         Junction Box & Strap
 FL200-60 60º  Very Wide Flood 29W RGBW 3500K Silver         Tree-Ring w/ 2 lights
4000K Bronze         Tree-Ring w/ 3 lights
Custom RAL2         Tree-Ring w/ 4 lights
Housing & Lens: Heavy-duty construction of corrosion resistant,
low-copper die-cast aluminum, securing shatter-proof clear
polycarbonate lens with vandal resistant, stainless-steel fasteners.
Gasket:  Closed-cell silicone foam gasket seals out moisture,
dust, and insects, for weather-tight operation. IP65 - ETL listed
for wet-locations.
Mounting: Threaded 1/2 NPT foot mounts to standard junction
box with a 1/2 NPT cover, with optional ground-spike or tree-ring
for outdoor installation. Optional strap & junction box fixes to tree.
Finish: Zinc polyester powder coat finish in black, white, silver,
bronze, or any custom RAL color. Consult factory for marine grade
or anti-microbial finish.
Light Engine:  Constant Current driver with integrated 0-10v
dimming, powering high quality LEDs. Turtle-friendly Amber-TF
and RGBW color options offer application versatility.
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K WATTS
550 lm 550 lm 550 lm 600 lm 6W
FL200-20 1100 lm 1100 lm 1100 lm 1200 lm 12W
2750 lm 2750 lm 2750 lm 3000 lm 29W
650 lm 650 lm 650 lm 700 lm 6W
FL200-40 1350 lm 1350 lm 1350 lm 1450 lm 12W
3300 lm 3300 lm 3300 lm 3600 lm 29W
550 lm 550 lm 550 lm 600 lm 6W
FL200-60 1100 lm 1100 lm 1100 lm 1200 lm 12W
2750 lm 2750 lm 2750 lm 3000 lm 29W
SPOT
20º beam angle
VERY WIDE FLOOD
60º beam angle
FLOOD
40º beam angle
61/4"
ø31/4"
ø4"
9"
FL200 29W FL200 6W & 12W
ø24"
8"
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
INSTALLATION OPTIONS
FL200 FLOOD LIGHTS
Featuring a 1/2 NPT threaded base, offering many mounting options.
JUNCTION BOX MOUNTING
Connect with 1/2 NPT footing
Direct mount the FL200 flood light to standard
outdoor junction box covers with an 1/2 NPT fitting,
including those fixed to inground concrete footings,
or to walls, columns, and ceilings.
GROUND SPIKE MOUNTING
Push spike anywhere into ground
The optional Lumux ground spike allows ad hoc
placement of the FL200 anywhere in the garden
to focus light on bushes, trees, and architectural
features. Especially handy for 12v applications.
TREE OR POST MOUNTING WITH TREE-RING BRACKET OR JUNCTION BOX & STRAP
Fix up to 4 lights to tree or post with the Tree-Ring
The optional Lumux ø24" tree-ring bracket offers